
 CartoExploreur 3 - 30/12/2012 22:35:47

Tracé : 20121230 - 30/12/12

0 5 10 15 20
200

300

400

500

600

700

Dist (km)

Alt (m)

Copyright IGN

Distance totale  
Montée  
Descente  
Y Minimum  
Y Moyen  
Y Maximum  

:
:
:
:
:
:

24.804 km

1020 m

1018 m

259 m

435 m

724 m

Déplacements  
Arrêts  
Heure de début  
Heure de fin  
Amplitude  

:
:
:
:
:

02:37:56

01:21:09

07:46:35

11:45:40

03:59:05


